
DIARY

Dec-25

 Date Morning Afternoon

Monday 01/12/2025 KNIT & NATTER MANICURES PANTOMIME

Tuesday 02/12/2025 XMAS CRAFTS BALL GAMES QUIZ

Wednesday 03/12/2025 HAIRDRESSER BINGO LIVE ARTIST

Thursday 04/12/2025 GENTLE EXERCISE REMINISCENCE SCHOOL CHOIR

Friday 05/12/2025 CAKE DECORATION FLOWER ARANGING IPAD GAMES

Saturday 06/12/2025 HOT CHOC STATION MINCE PIE MAKING KARAOKE

Sunday 07/12/2025 SUNDAY PAPERS BIRTHDAY CELEBRATIONS POETRY RECITAL

Monday 08/12/2025 WREATH MAKING XMAS CRAFTS INDOOR TENNIS

Tuesday 09/12/2025 CHRISTINGLE CRAFTS SHORTBREAD MAKING MANICURES

Wednesday 10/12/2025 XMAS FLOWERS TRIP TO TOWN BINGO

Thursday 11/12/2025 GENTLE EXERCISE CREATIVE DRAWING LIVE ARTIST

Friday 12/12/2025 SENSORY PLAY OUT FOR LUNCH RELAXING/ WATCHING TV

Saturday 13/12/2025 WORDSEARCH WORD GAMES DOMINOES

Sunday 14/12/2025 SUNDAY PAPERS QUIZ MOVIE

Monday 15/12/2025 PAPER CHAIN CRAFT OUT FOR LUNCH HI / LOW

Tuesday 16/12/2025 PUZZLES CAROL SERVICE POETRY RECITAL

Wednesday 17/12/2025 HAIRDRESSER AFTERNOON TEA BINGO

Thursday 18/12/2025 GENTLE EXERCISE BIRTHDAY CELEBRATIONS LIVE ARTIST

Friday 19/12/2025 CAKE DECORATION BALLOON TENNIS CREATIVE DRAWING

Saturday 20/12/2025 HOT CHOC STATION SKITTLES XMAS KARAOKE

Sunday 21/12/2025 SUNDAY PAPERS QUIZ MOVIE

Monday 22/12/2025 KNIT & NATTER MANICURES LIVE ARTIST

Tuesday 23/12/2025 SENSORY PLAY BIRTHDAY CELEBRATIONS AROMATHERAPY

Wednesday 24/12/2025 HAND MASSAGE PUZZLES WORDSEARCH

Thursday 25/12/2025 SANTA'S PRESENTS CHRISTMAS DAY MOVIE

Friday 26/12/2025 BOXING DAY XMAS BINGO XMAS KARAOKE

Saturday 27/12/2025 WORDSEARCH BIRTHDAY CELEBRATIONS EASY LISTENING

Sunday 28/12/2025 SUNDAY PAPERS QUIZ BALLOON TENNIS

Monday 29/12/2025 KNIT & NATTER SNAKES & LADDERS WORD GAMES

Tuesday 30/12/2025 SPOT THE DIFFERENCE HAND MASSAGE DOMINOES

Wednesday 31/12/2025 HI / LOW BINGO LIVE ARTIST


